NORTH ANDOVER HIGH SCHOOL

Athletic Department 430 Osgood Street North Andover, MA 01845

North Andover High School has the responsibility to transport all athletes to and from all athletic contests. Therefore, student-athletes must travel with their team from portal-toportal. To be released from this obligation, and travel with a parent or guardian, a Transportation Responsibility Release Form must be filed with the head coach and the athletic department 12 hours before the scheduled departure. If a student cannot make departure time, he/she will not attend that game. Private vehicles are not permitted for transporting students to games unless a Transportation Responsibility Release Form, allowing a student to travel with his/her parent/guardian, is in effect. TRANSPORTATION RESPONSIBILITY RELEASE FORM I, ______, hereby release the North Andover High Print Name of Parent or Guardian School Athletic Department from its portal-to-portal responsibility for my son/daughter, _____, during an away athletic contest on ____ Print Name of Student North Andover High School will not be liable and culpable for any injuries, accidents, or other harm that may occur when the student is released to his/her parent/guardian for transportation to/from an athletic contest. The above-named student will only be released to the parent or guardian listed below. Print name of parent/guardian: Signature of Parent/Guardian: Date Signed: Signature of Student/Athlete:

Date Signed: _____ Sport: ____